

SESSIONS Special CASE 12 OF 2021

Order No-7 dated 26-04-2024

Today is fixed for evidence of VG

VG is not present before this court.

Sole accused person is present before this court.

Ld. PP files hajira.

To 07-06-2024 for evidence of VG . Prosecution to bring witness and all accused to remain present on the date fixed.

ADJ, KALNA

ADJ,KALNA